
PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE

1 2 3 4

Samuel Perreault

Patrick Perreault

Rémi Ruggles

Maxime Ruggles

Oly Gauthier

Stéphane Gauthier

Raphael Prézeau-Chantigny

Miguel Prézeau

Benjamin St-Laurent

Benoit St-Laurent

Loic Laprate

Francis Lapratte

Samuel Masson

Patrick Masson

Olivier Bujold

Daniel Bujold

81 1073127 992

149 1023 143 1166

914

991

865

Danis 88 520 169 689 185

King Pin 53

85906

126 758 107

Danik 58 616 107 723

191

595

564

0

1073839

145

1058

468 127

140

FINALE DE ZONE

TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2024- 2025

PEE WEE - GARÇONS

TOT. TOT.

104

TOT.SDQ NOM MOY. HAND.

236

Anik

0

872 1017

133 107 943 115

G. TOTAL

145

836

172

113 677

665 786 7998

109805

874

Gréber

97

8697 820

BANTAM - GARÇONS

0

90 512

Paris

King Pin

Paris

Danis

Gréber 118 424

0

159

703

0

128

1218

00

105

234

700

96372 568 884121

0

632

111 444 680
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PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE

1 2 3 4

FINALE DE ZONE

TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2024- 2025

TOT. TOT. TOT.SDQ NOM MOY. HAND. G. TOTAL

Mikael Picard

Daniel Dorris

Nathan Perrot

Joanne Potel

Jude Richard

France Richard

Félix Cousineau

Yanick Cousineau

William Villeneuve

Eric Villeneuve

Kevin Bourgeois

Erika Bourgeois

Mikaël Madore

Mathieu Madore

Brendan Mendonca-Vieira

Briana Mendonca-Vieira

Alexis Giroux

Jean-François Giroux
128

957

213

1051

907

0 0

738

0

344 84143 428

545 744 208 952199

189 1028

785

130

158 378 167

826 202

Danis 181 220

Anik 190 192 147

Paris

King Pin

775

384 214

44236

Gréber

Danis 146 332 167 499

106

339

837

121

200

998

437162

76

175 559

231

773

0

510

610534

766

SENIOR - GARÇONS

144

146 162

200

144

631

141

795

637

134

579

637

910

198

320

649

206

150 144249

171

449 200181

Gréber

Anik

381

517

275

King Pin

JUNIOR - GARÇONS

Paris

197

1051

268

161220181

166

138

2025-03-23



PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE PARTIE

1 2 3 4

FINALE DE ZONE

TOURNOI FAMILLES EN DOUBLE 2024- 2025

TOT. TOT. TOT.SDQ NOM MOY. HAND. G. TOTAL

Oliana Gauthier

Stéphanie Thivierge

Rosée-Anne Gouault-Chénard

Maxime Paquette

Delphine Prézeau-Chantigny

Sabrina Chantigny

Rosalie Daunais

Mélissa Galarneau

Maélie Séguin

Guillaume Séguin

Agnès Lachapelle

Jérémie Leblanc

Alexia Denault-Campbell

Maxime Gollain

Aurélie Beauvais

Alain Vanasse

528

135

45

203

0

183484

0

440

0

163

Paris

Paris

Anik

528

Gréber

129 388

105

137

111

85

85

941

725

112

665

99 151

187

568 14872

189 577

669

728Anik 151 931

184

716 821

861

975818

196 1045 157 1202

0

575 170 745

BANTAM - FILLES

0 0

932

90 861 118

0

932 108 1040

1079

660

832

979

PEE WEE - FILLES

117 786

111

155

157

King Pin

667

564

Danis

Danis 771

Aking Pin

100

74

Gréber

157

143

0

105

617 107108

1075

1094

1079

1132

98 93089

138
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TOT. TOT. TOT.SDQ NOM MOY. HAND. G. TOTAL

Aliya Daye

Jefferey Langille

Mégane Vaudrin

Nancy Bélisle

Rosalie Gauthier

Line Robillard

Katiana Bourgeois

Luc Roy

Mégane Parent

Nancy Thibodeau

Kalie Sinnett

Shayla Sinnett
217 104

224

424

0

180

670

201

King Pin

212

149 891

615

117

116 786

226

199

SENIOR - FILLES

Anik

216

Danis

Gréber

JUNIOR - FILLES

742

King Pin 119

214

1057

0

138

156

440

420 140 560

791176

562

266

166

418 128 546

110

00

316 470 180 650

488177

154

Danis 215 112 199 311

Paris

152

0 0

0 0

110

0

175

Anik

180

0

772

0 0

227 921

00

0

206 694

0

Paris

Gréber 1005

112 898

849

2025-03-23


